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Electric cars in Germany

Number of new registrations by type ofe operation
HBEV B PHEV M Petrol M Diesel
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new registrations of eCars
January - September 2020

Renault
vw
Tesla
Hyundai
vw
Audi
Smart
BMw

S GLE!
Kia
Smart
Opel
Vw

Zoe
eGolf

Model 3

Kona
eUpP
e-tron
Fortwo
i3
Citigo
Niro
Forfour
Corsa-e
ID3

15.730
12.545
10.121

6.610
5.987
5.452
5192
4.912
3.015
2.423
2.305
2.254
2.263

Source: KBA
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Source: PwC
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Charging infrastrucure in Germany

~ 32.000 public charging stations

~ 2.700 public ~ 29.000 public
fast charging stations charging stations

~ 900 public ~ 28.000 public
fast charging stations charging stations
of them > 100kW of them >= 11kW

Source: BEM
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Expansion of public charging infrastructure in Germany

2030
B oc- Charging Points
AC - Charging Points
2025 300.000
230.000
2022
120.000
100.000
2020
29.000
2.700
Source: BEM
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Distribution of charging processes

Distribution of

Private charging points - 85%
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Public charging points - 85%

charging

[processes

typical

locations for

charging

infrastructure
Single- /
double garage
or parking
space at your
own home

and Energy
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Parking spaces or Company parking

underground spaces / fleet yards on
garages in their own property
residential

complexes,

apartment buildings,
apartment blocks
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Truck stop, motorway
service area

Shopping centers,
parking garages,
customer parking
lots

Roadside, public
parking

Source: NPE / NPM
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Funding of charging points
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Private charging points

Since 24™ Nov. 2020 o 3
X
o
900,- € grant 5
Conditions by KfW: Different grants

Different condition

11kW AC charging power
- Typ2

adjustable

green power

only listed products
minimum 900,-€ total costs

national regional
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Public charging points

3
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Q
Conditions & grant: %‘.?Q

6" Funding-Call

AC max. 60% max. 3.000,- € Different grants
DC max. 60% max. 12.000,- € (<100kW) Different condition
max. 30.000,- € >= 100kW

Mains connection max. 60%

max.5.000 / 50.000,- €

national charging station regulation

tendering mandatory

min. 6 years

national regional

Source: BEM
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Job potential — charging station -
BEM-study 14th October 2019
https://www.bem-ev.de/bem-pressemitteilung-bem-prognose-arbeitsmarkt/ ¢

e
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255.000 new jobs only for charging stations & infrastructure A A\
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- Installation charging points W
- planning / project planning
- maintenance / monitoring
- installation, planning, maintenance, monitoring renewable energy (54GWp)
- installation, planning, maintenance, monitoring storage systems (21GWh)
- expansion of energy networks
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Thank you for your attention!
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